
Board Certified Endodontist
PRESTIGE ENDODONTICS

PRESTIGE ENDODONTICS Board Certified Endodontist

The Arbor Village Center
14785 Jeffrey Road
Suite 105 
Irvine, CA 92618

rootcanaldoctors@yahoo.com

| Te l :  949.751.2089
| Text: 949.231.2193
| Fax: 949.502.6352

www.rootcanaldoctors.com

5

5

133

IRVINE

Woodbury

Trabuco Rd

Trabuco Rd

Cu
lve

r D
r

Ya
le 

Av
e

Yale Loop

Sa
nd

 C
an

yo
n A

ve

Je
ffr

ey
 R

d

Je
ffr

ey
 R

dWalnut Ave

Irvine Center Dr.
North Lake

Oak Creek
Golf Course

Great Park
Balloon Ride

Cypress
Community Park

Orchard Park

Arbor Village
Shopping Center

Irvine Valley
College Bookstore

Barranca Pkwy

N

EW

S



PRESTIGE ENDODONTICS
Board Certified Endodontist

The Arbor Village Center
14785 Jeffrey Road
Suite 105 
Irvine, CA 92618

| Te l :  949.751.2089
| Text: 949.231.2193
| Fax: 949.502.6352

Date of referral:

Introducing:

Appointment:

Referred by: Dr.

Dr. office phone:

Please Circle Tooth or Teeth

Services Already Performed

Services Requested

■  Tooth has been opened, medicated and sealed

■   Patient has been placed on an antibiotic and/or 
analgesic

■  Other

■  Consultation only

■  Evaluate and treat as indicated

■  Evaluate for surgery or retreatment

■  Leave post space

■  Do post and core buildup

■  Please fill access opening with

■  Send us more referral forms

■  Take CBCT images

■  Other/Comments
 
 

■  Core buildup only

Lef tRight

1

32

9

24

2

31

10

23

3

30

11

22

4

29

12

21

5

28

13

20

6

27

14

19

7

26

15

18

8

25

16

17

Date: Time:


