

# PRESTIGE ENDODONTICS



### **PRESTIGE** ENDODONTICS

#### **Board Certified Endodontist**

The Arbor Village Center 14785 Jeffrey Road Suite 105

Irvine, CA 92618

rootcanaldoctors@yahoo.com

Tel: 949.751.2089
Text: 949.231.2193
Fax: 949.502.6352

www.rootcanaldoctors.com







# PRESTIGE ENDODONTICS

## **Board Certified Endodontist**

The Arbor Village Cen 14785 Jeffrey Road Suite 105 Irvine, CA 92618						Tel: 949.751.2089   Text: 949.231.2193   Fax: 949.502.6352																						
Do	te d	of r	efe	rral	:																							
Introducing:																												
Appointment:					Da	Date: Time:																						
Referred by: Dr.																												
Dr. office phone:																												
Please Circle Tooth or Teeth																												
Rig	ht														Left													
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16													
32	31	30	29	28	27	26	25	24	23	22	21	20	19	18	17													
				Se	ervic	es A	Alrec	ıdy I	Perf	ormo	ed																	
	<ul> <li>Tooth has been opened, medicated and sealed</li> <li>Patient has been placed on an antibiotic and/or analgesic</li> <li>Other</li> </ul>																											
Services Requested																												
_														<ul> <li>□ Consultation only</li> <li>□ Evaluate and treat as indicated</li> <li>□ Evaluate for surgery or retreatment</li> <li>□ Leave post space</li> <li>□ Do post and core buildup</li> <li>□ Core buildup only</li> <li>□ Please fill access opening with</li> <li>□ Send us more referral forms</li> <li>□ Take CBCT images</li> <li>□ Other/Comments</li> </ul>														



